
SRM Institute of Science and Technology 

NCR CAMPUS MODINAGAR-201204 

Faculty of Engineering and Technology 
Academic Schedule for ODD Semester, Session  2022 -23 

Physical Classes 
(w.e.f. 16/08/2022) 

*Note - The classes will be held on every even Saturday of the month and attendance will be marked in the 

ERP. It must be noted that 75% attendance is mandatory for appearing in the University examinations.  

**List of Holidays 

  

UG 
 

PG 

B. Tech – II, III year  
(3rd, 5th Sem) 

M. Tech. - I year 
(1st Sem) 

Orientation Program --- 29.08.2022 

Enrollment of Courses 16.08.2022  29.08.2022 

Commencement of Classes- ODD Semester 16.08.2022  23.08.2022 

Assignment – I  
 

08.09.2022 20.09.2022 

Commencement of Internal Assessment - I  (CT-I) 19.09.2022 13.10.2022 

Assignment – II 29.09.2022 10.11.2022 

Assignment – III  10.10.2022 --- 

Commencement of Internal Assessment - II (CT-II) 17.10.2022 --- 

Assignment – IV  27.10.2022 --- 

Commencement of Model Practical Examinations  14.11.2022 --- 

Assignment – V  15.11.2022 --- 

Commencement of Internal Assessment (UG)– III (CT-
III) / Internal Assessment (PG)– II (CT-II)  

18.11.2022 23.11.2022 

Commencement of Univ. Practical Examinations  24.11.2022 01.12.2022 

Last Working Day  30.11.2022 07.12.2022 

Commencement of University Theory Examinations 
(Tentative) 

05.12.2022 12.12.2022 

Enrollment day for students - EVEN semester 
(Tentative) 

04.01.2023  04.01.2023  

Date Day Holiday Date Day Holiday 
10-07-2022 Sunday Bakr Id/Eid ul-Adha (Tentative Date) 04-10-2022 Tuesday Maha Navami 
26-07-2022 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 05-10-2022 Wednesday Dussehra 
09-08-2022 Tuesday Muharram/Ashura (Tentative Date) 09-10-2022 Sunday  Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad (Tentative Date) 
11-08-2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi) 24-10-2022 Monday Diwali/Deepavali 
15-08-2022 Monday  Independence Day 25-10-2022 Tuesday Govardhan Puja 
18-08-2022 Thursday Janmashtami (Smarta) 26-10-2022 Wednesday  Bhai Duj 
02-10-2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas 


